
LOT 13 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D & BE
11 EDGEWOOD ESTATES, RUN N 108.0
130.52 FT, S 108.02 FT, W 130.52

MATSUBARA T ALDEN/MATSUBARA LENORE L
336 SW EDGEWOOD LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08107-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2017 DF 0.86 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

212,146
9,250
18,500

239,896
85,778

154,118
HX HB 50,722

103,396
239,896

0

239,896

1452/958 11/09/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATSUBARA LENORE L

MATSUBARA LENORE L

1105/1232 12/20/2006 WD Q I 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NED & MABEL D MOORHEA

T ALDEN & LENORE L 
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000052506 Roof Replacement 24,236 03/05/2025

17996 ADDN SFR 55 03/01/2001

2007HX Base Yr

336 SW EDGEWOOD LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,655 109.7600 122.93 326,379 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2261

BAS 2,261 100 2,261 180,664

FGR 506 55 278 22,214

FOP 90 30 27 2,157

FST 161 55 89 7,112

3,018 2,655 212,146

BAS= W14 S38 E14 N3 E2 FOP= E18 N5 W18 S5$ N5 E18 S8 E13 N13
E17 N25 W7 FGR=  N22 FST= N7 W23 S7 E23$ W23 S22 E23$ W23 N10
W20 S10$.
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14
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14
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18
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13
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20

10

FOP
18

5

18

5

FGR 22

23

22

23

FST 7

23

7

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,250

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 14 27 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 500

9,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


